
 

 TRUE FALSE 

1)  This house is small   

2)  There are three bedrooms   

3)  The bed is pink   

4) In the living room there is a sofa   

5) In the kitchen there isn’t a sink   
6) In the bathroom there isn’t a toilet    

7) The television is on a cupboard   

8) The wardrobe is pink   

9) The armchair is orange and soft   

10)  There isn’t a garage   

1) Write the names of the rooms 

  

 

 

 

2) Read the test, color the picture  
Hello, I’m Maggie and this my home. I live in a small village near London. My home is       
big and it has got four rooms. I’ve got also a garage. My bed and my wardrobe are pink. 
There is a blue lamp on the table near the bed. In the kitchen there is a grey fridge and 
the cooker is  red. The bath and the washbasin are blue. In the living room there is an  
orange, soft armchair, a green table and a yellow carpet. The television is on a small 
brown cupboard. 
  

NAME _______________________ 

SURNAME ____________________  CLASS ______ 

MARK: 

SIGN __________________ 

3) TRUE OR FALSE?   PUT A   X  

Bed 
Carpet  
Door 

 Window  
Table  
Toilet 
Bath  

Fridge  

4) Number the words 

1 2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 
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